Section, Mother Teresa Women’s University, Kodaikanal on Build, Operate, and Transfer of 

electronically editable data (BOT) basis for a period of Six months (One Semester) for April 

2026 semester examination.  

2. Cost of the Tender fee:  

Tender fee of Rs.15,000 /- (Rupees Fifteen thousand only) can be paid through online 

mode or drawn in favour of the Registrar, Mother Teresa Women’s University, payable at 

Kodaikanal, issued by any nationalized bank addressed to the Registrar, Mother Teresa 

Women’s University, Kodaikanal.  

3.